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Thu, Jan 15, 2026   10:29:50 AM   v10.020 (09)

Schedule for Existing Loan

City of West Allis

Loan #: 23-01-01   Client: Podvacic Holdings LLC   Corp: 2 Apprv. Loan Amount:  $150,000.00

-  Due dates already satisfied show actual amounts received.
-  Any due dates now delinquent show amounts as they would be satisfied if posted today.
-  Future unsatisfied due dates show amounts as if payment will be received exactly on the due dates.

Phases: 1.  Due 7/1/2018 for 16 Months, No Principal and No Interest
2.  Due 11/1/2019 for 6 Months, Typ P+I $1,164.91, Traditional Mortgage: Constant Payment at 3.75%
3.  Due 5/1/2020 for 6 Months, No Principal and No Interest
4.  Due 11/1/2020 for 63 Months, Typ P+I $1,164.91, Traditional Mortgage: Constant Payment at 3.75%
5.  Due 2/1/2026 for 60 Months, Typ P+I $1,798.79, Traditional Mortgage: Constant Payment at 4.5%

Unamortized
Balance

Due or 
Draw
Date Principal Interest

Pmt
# Total PmtEscrow

Phase
#

Late
Fee

     Service 
Fee

Cum. Interest
Deferred

Fee
Type

Draw (150,000.00) 0.006/21/2018 150,000.00

0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.007/1/2018 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.008/1/2018 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.002 0.00 0.00 0.009/1/2018 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.003 0.00 0.00 0.0010/1/2018 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.004 0.00 0.00 0.0011/1/2018 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.005 0.00 0.00 0.0012/1/2018 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Due in 2018 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.006 0.00 0.00 0.001/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.007 0.00 0.00 0.002/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00
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Schedule for Existing Loan

City of West Allis

Loan #: 23-01-01   Client: Podvacic Holdings LLC   Corp: 2 Apprv. Loan Amount:  $150,000.00

Unamortized
Balance

Due or 
Draw
Date Principal Interest

Pmt
# Total PmtEscrow

Phase
#

Late
Fee

     Service 
Fee

Cum. Interest
Deferred

Fee
Type

0.00 0.008 0.00 0.00 0.003/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.009 0.00 0.00 0.004/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0010 0.00 0.00 0.005/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0011 0.00 0.00 0.006/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0012 0.00 0.00 0.007/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0013 0.00 0.00 0.008/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0014 0.00 0.00 0.009/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0015 0.00 0.00 0.0010/1/2019 150,000.001 0.00 0.00

696.16 468.7516 0.00 0.00 1,164.9111/1/2019 149,303.842 0.00 0.00

698.34 466.5717 0.00 0.00 1,164.9112/1/2019 148,605.502 0.00 0.00

1,394.50 935.32Due in 2019 0.00 0.00 2,329.820.00

700.52 464.3918 0.00 0.00 1,164.911/1/2020 147,904.982 0.00 0.00

702.71 462.2019 0.00 0.00 1,164.912/1/2020 147,202.272 0.00 0.00

704.90 460.0120 0.00 0.00 1,164.913/1/2020 146,497.372 0.00 0.00
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City of West Allis

Loan #: 23-01-01   Client: Podvacic Holdings LLC   Corp: 2 Apprv. Loan Amount:  $150,000.00
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     Service 
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707.11 457.8021 0.00 0.00 1,164.914/1/2020 145,790.262 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0022 0.00 0.00 0.005/1/2020 145,790.263 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0023 0.00 0.00 0.006/1/2020 145,790.263 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0024 0.00 0.00 0.007/1/2020 145,790.263 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0025 0.00 0.00 0.008/1/2020 145,790.263 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0026 0.00 0.00 0.009/1/2020 145,790.263 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0027 0.00 0.00 0.0010/1/2020 145,790.263 0.00 0.00

709.32 455.5928 0.00 0.00 1,164.9111/1/2020 145,080.944 0.00 0.00

711.53 453.3829 0.00 0.00 1,164.9112/1/2020 144,369.414 0.00 0.00

4,236.09 2,753.37Due in 2020 0.00 0.00 6,989.460.00

713.76 451.1530 0.00 0.00 1,164.911/1/2021 143,655.654 0.00 0.00

715.99 448.9231 0.00 0.00 1,164.912/1/2021 142,939.664 0.00 0.00

718.22 446.6932 0.00 0.00 1,164.913/1/2021 142,221.444 0.00 0.00
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Unamortized
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     Service 
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Fee
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720.47 444.4433 0.00 0.00 1,164.914/1/2021 141,500.974 0.00 0.00

722.72 442.1934 0.00 0.00 1,164.915/1/2021 140,778.254 0.00 0.00

724.98 439.9335 0.00 0.00 1,164.916/1/2021 140,053.274 0.00 0.00

727.24 437.6736 0.00 0.00 1,164.917/1/2021 139,326.034 0.00 0.00

729.52 435.3937 0.00 0.00 1,164.918/1/2021 138,596.514 0.00 0.00

731.80 433.1138 0.00 0.00 1,164.919/1/2021 137,864.714 0.00 0.00

734.08 430.8339 0.00 0.00 1,164.9110/1/2021 137,130.634 0.00 0.00

736.38 428.5340 0.00 0.00 1,164.9111/1/2021 136,394.254 0.00 0.00

738.68 426.2341 0.00 0.00 1,164.9112/1/2021 135,655.574 0.00 0.00

8,713.84 5,265.08Due in 2021 0.00 0.00 13,978.920.00

740.99 423.9242 0.00 0.00 1,164.911/1/2022 134,914.584 0.00 0.00

743.30 421.6143 0.00 0.00 1,164.912/1/2022 134,171.284 0.00 0.00

745.62 419.2944 0.00 0.00 1,164.913/1/2022 133,425.664 0.00 0.00

747.95 416.9645 0.00 0.00 1,164.914/1/2022 132,677.714 0.00 0.00
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Fee
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750.29 414.6246 0.00 0.00 1,164.915/1/2022 131,927.424 0.00 0.00

752.64 412.2747 0.00 0.00 1,164.916/1/2022 131,174.784 0.00 0.00

754.99 409.9248 0.00 0.00 1,164.917/1/2022 130,419.794 0.00 0.00

757.35 407.5649 0.00 0.00 1,164.918/1/2022 129,662.444 0.00 0.00

759.71 405.2050 0.00 0.00 1,164.919/1/2022 128,902.734 0.00 0.00

762.09 402.8251 0.00 0.00 1,164.9110/1/2022 128,140.644 0.00 0.00

764.47 400.4452 0.00 0.00 1,164.9111/1/2022 127,376.174 0.00 0.00

766.86 398.0553 0.00 0.00 1,164.9112/1/2022 126,609.314 0.00 0.00

9,046.26 4,932.66Due in 2022 0.00 0.00 13,978.920.00

769.26 395.6554 0.00 0.00 1,164.911/1/2023 125,840.054 0.00 0.00

771.66 393.2555 0.00 0.00 1,164.912/1/2023 125,068.394 0.00 0.00

774.07 390.8456 0.00 0.00 1,164.913/1/2023 124,294.324 0.00 0.00

776.49 388.4257 0.00 0.00 1,164.914/1/2023 123,517.834 0.00 0.00
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778.92 385.9958 0.00 0.00 1,164.915/1/2023 122,738.914 0.00 0.00

781.35 383.5659 0.00 0.00 1,164.916/1/2023 121,957.564 0.00 0.00

783.79 381.1260 0.00 0.00 1,164.917/1/2023 121,173.774 0.00 0.00

786.24 378.6761 0.00 0.00 1,164.918/1/2023 120,387.534 0.00 0.00

788.70 376.2162 0.00 0.00 1,164.919/1/2023 119,598.834 0.00 0.00

791.16 373.7563 0.00 0.00 1,164.9110/1/2023 118,807.674 0.00 0.00

793.64 371.2764 0.00 0.00 1,164.9111/1/2023 118,014.034 0.00 0.00

796.12 368.7965 0.00 0.00 1,164.9112/1/2023 117,217.914 0.00 0.00

9,391.40 4,587.52Due in 2023 0.00 0.00 13,978.920.00

798.60 366.3166 0.00 0.00 1,164.911/1/2024 116,419.314 0.00 0.00

801.10 363.8167 0.00 0.00 1,164.912/1/2024 115,618.214 0.00 0.00

803.60 361.3168 0.00 0.00 1,164.913/1/2024 114,814.614 0.00 0.00

806.11 358.8069 0.00 0.00 1,164.914/1/2024 114,008.504 0.00 0.00

808.63 356.2870 0.00 0.00 1,164.915/1/2024 113,199.874 0.00 0.00
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811.16 353.7571 0.00 0.00 1,164.916/1/2024 112,388.714 0.00 0.00

813.70 351.2172 0.00 0.00 1,164.917/1/2024 111,575.014 0.00 0.00

816.24 348.6773 0.00 0.00 1,164.918/1/2024 110,758.774 0.00 0.00

818.79 346.1274 0.00 0.00 1,164.919/1/2024 109,939.984 0.00 0.00

821.35 343.5675 0.00 0.00 1,164.9110/1/2024 109,118.634 0.00 0.00

823.91 341.0076 0.00 0.00 1,164.9111/1/2024 108,294.724 0.00 0.00

826.49 338.4277 0.00 0.00 1,164.9112/1/2024 107,468.234 0.00 0.00

9,749.68 4,229.24Due in 2024 0.00 0.00 13,978.920.00

829.07 335.8478 0.00 0.00 1,164.911/1/2025 106,639.164 0.00 0.00

831.66 333.2579 0.00 0.00 1,164.912/1/2025 105,807.504 0.00 0.00

834.26 330.6580 0.00 0.00 1,164.913/1/2025 104,973.244 0.00 0.00

836.87 328.0481 0.00 0.00 1,164.914/1/2025 104,136.374 0.00 0.00

839.48 325.4382 0.00 0.00 1,164.915/1/2025 103,296.894 0.00 0.00
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842.11 322.8083 0.00 0.00 1,164.916/1/2025 102,454.784 0.00 0.00

844.74 320.1784 0.00 0.00 1,164.917/1/2025 101,610.044 0.00 0.00

847.38 317.5385 0.00 0.00 1,164.918/1/2025 100,762.664 0.00 0.00

850.03 314.8886 0.00 0.00 1,164.919/1/2025 99,912.634 0.00 0.00

852.68 312.2387 0.00 0.00 1,164.9110/1/2025 99,059.954 0.00 0.00

855.35 309.5688 0.00 0.00 1,164.9111/1/2025 98,204.604 0.00 0.00

858.02 306.8989 0.00 0.00 1,164.9112/1/2025 97,346.584 0.00 0.00

10,121.65 3,857.27Due in 2025 0.00 0.00 13,978.920.00

860.70 304.2190 0.00 0.00 1,164.911/1/2026 96,485.884 0.00 0.00

1,436.97 361.8291 0.00 0.00 1,798.792/1/2026 95,048.915 0.00 0.00

1,442.36 356.4392 0.00 0.00 1,798.793/1/2026 93,606.555 0.00 0.00

1,447.77 351.0293 0.00 0.00 1,798.794/1/2026 92,158.785 0.00 0.00

1,453.19 345.6094 0.00 0.00 1,798.795/1/2026 90,705.595 0.00 0.00

1,458.64 340.1595 0.00 0.00 1,798.796/1/2026 89,246.955 0.00 0.00
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Deferred
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1,464.11 334.6896 0.00 0.00 1,798.797/1/2026 87,782.845 0.00 0.00

1,469.60 329.1997 0.00 0.00 1,798.798/1/2026 86,313.245 0.00 0.00

1,475.12 323.6798 0.00 0.00 1,798.799/1/2026 84,838.125 0.00 0.00

1,480.65 318.1499 0.00 0.00 1,798.7910/1/2026 83,357.475 0.00 0.00

1,486.20 312.59100 0.00 0.00 1,798.7911/1/2026 81,871.275 0.00 0.00

1,491.77 307.02101 0.00 0.00 1,798.7912/1/2026 80,379.505 0.00 0.00

16,967.08 3,984.52Due in 2026 0.00 0.00 20,951.600.00

1,497.37 301.42102 0.00 0.00 1,798.791/1/2027 78,882.135 0.00 0.00

1,502.98 295.81103 0.00 0.00 1,798.792/1/2027 77,379.155 0.00 0.00

1,508.62 290.17104 0.00 0.00 1,798.793/1/2027 75,870.535 0.00 0.00

1,514.28 284.51105 0.00 0.00 1,798.794/1/2027 74,356.255 0.00 0.00

1,519.95 278.84106 0.00 0.00 1,798.795/1/2027 72,836.305 0.00 0.00

1,525.65 273.14107 0.00 0.00 1,798.796/1/2027 71,310.655 0.00 0.00



kfarley        Page 10 of  13

Thu, Jan 15, 2026   10:29:50 AM   v10.020 (09)

Schedule for Existing Loan

City of West Allis

Loan #: 23-01-01   Client: Podvacic Holdings LLC   Corp: 2 Apprv. Loan Amount:  $150,000.00

Unamortized
Balance

Due or 
Draw
Date Principal Interest

Pmt
# Total PmtEscrow

Phase
#

Late
Fee

     Service 
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1,531.38 267.41108 0.00 0.00 1,798.797/1/2027 69,779.275 0.00 0.00

1,537.12 261.67109 0.00 0.00 1,798.798/1/2027 68,242.155 0.00 0.00

1,542.88 255.91110 0.00 0.00 1,798.799/1/2027 66,699.275 0.00 0.00

1,548.67 250.12111 0.00 0.00 1,798.7910/1/2027 65,150.605 0.00 0.00

1,554.48 244.31112 0.00 0.00 1,798.7911/1/2027 63,596.125 0.00 0.00

1,560.30 238.49113 0.00 0.00 1,798.7912/1/2027 62,035.825 0.00 0.00

18,343.68 3,241.80Due in 2027 0.00 0.00 21,585.480.00

1,566.16 232.63114 0.00 0.00 1,798.791/1/2028 60,469.665 0.00 0.00

1,572.03 226.76115 0.00 0.00 1,798.792/1/2028 58,897.635 0.00 0.00

1,577.92 220.87116 0.00 0.00 1,798.793/1/2028 57,319.715 0.00 0.00

1,583.84 214.95117 0.00 0.00 1,798.794/1/2028 55,735.875 0.00 0.00

1,589.78 209.01118 0.00 0.00 1,798.795/1/2028 54,146.095 0.00 0.00

1,595.74 203.05119 0.00 0.00 1,798.796/1/2028 52,550.355 0.00 0.00

1,601.73 197.06120 0.00 0.00 1,798.797/1/2028 50,948.625 0.00 0.00
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1,607.73 191.06121 0.00 0.00 1,798.798/1/2028 49,340.895 0.00 0.00

1,613.76 185.03122 0.00 0.00 1,798.799/1/2028 47,727.135 0.00 0.00

1,619.81 178.98123 0.00 0.00 1,798.7910/1/2028 46,107.325 0.00 0.00

1,625.89 172.90124 0.00 0.00 1,798.7911/1/2028 44,481.435 0.00 0.00

1,631.98 166.81125 0.00 0.00 1,798.7912/1/2028 42,849.455 0.00 0.00

19,186.37 2,399.11Due in 2028 0.00 0.00 21,585.480.00

1,638.10 160.69126 0.00 0.00 1,798.791/1/2029 41,211.355 0.00 0.00

1,644.25 154.54127 0.00 0.00 1,798.792/1/2029 39,567.105 0.00 0.00

1,650.41 148.38128 0.00 0.00 1,798.793/1/2029 37,916.695 0.00 0.00

1,656.60 142.19129 0.00 0.00 1,798.794/1/2029 36,260.095 0.00 0.00

1,662.81 135.98130 0.00 0.00 1,798.795/1/2029 34,597.285 0.00 0.00

1,669.05 129.74131 0.00 0.00 1,798.796/1/2029 32,928.235 0.00 0.00

1,675.31 123.48132 0.00 0.00 1,798.797/1/2029 31,252.925 0.00 0.00
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1,681.59 117.20133 0.00 0.00 1,798.798/1/2029 29,571.335 0.00 0.00

1,687.90 110.89134 0.00 0.00 1,798.799/1/2029 27,883.435 0.00 0.00

1,694.23 104.56135 0.00 0.00 1,798.7910/1/2029 26,189.205 0.00 0.00

1,700.58 98.21136 0.00 0.00 1,798.7911/1/2029 24,488.625 0.00 0.00

1,706.96 91.83137 0.00 0.00 1,798.7912/1/2029 22,781.665 0.00 0.00

20,067.79 1,517.69Due in 2029 0.00 0.00 21,585.480.00

1,713.36 85.43138 0.00 0.00 1,798.791/1/2030 21,068.305 0.00 0.00

1,719.78 79.01139 0.00 0.00 1,798.792/1/2030 19,348.525 0.00 0.00

1,726.23 72.56140 0.00 0.00 1,798.793/1/2030 17,622.295 0.00 0.00

1,732.71 66.08141 0.00 0.00 1,798.794/1/2030 15,889.585 0.00 0.00

1,739.20 59.59142 0.00 0.00 1,798.795/1/2030 14,150.385 0.00 0.00

1,745.73 53.06143 0.00 0.00 1,798.796/1/2030 12,404.655 0.00 0.00

1,752.27 46.52144 0.00 0.00 1,798.797/1/2030 10,652.385 0.00 0.00

1,758.84 39.95145 0.00 0.00 1,798.798/1/2030 8,893.545 0.00 0.00
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1,765.44 33.35146 0.00 0.00 1,798.799/1/2030 7,128.105 0.00 0.00

1,772.06 26.73147 0.00 0.00 1,798.7910/1/2030 5,356.045 0.00 0.00

1,778.70 20.09148 0.00 0.00 1,798.7911/1/2030 3,577.345 0.00 0.00

1,785.37 13.42149 0.00 0.00 1,798.7912/1/2030 1,791.975 0.00 0.00

20,989.69 595.79Due in 2030 0.00 0.00 21,585.480.00

1,791.97 6.72150 0.00 0.00 1,798.691/1/2031 0.005 0.00

1,791.97 6.72Due in 2031 0.00 0.00 1,798.690.00

       Total: 150,000.00 38,306.09 0.00 0.00 188,306.090.00

End of Report Processing at: 1/15/2026 10:29:51 AM


